
Academic Calendar 2015 - 2016

Calendar may change based on the needs of the college.
Approved By Cabinet 7-14-15 

Convocation Monday, August 31
Labor Day College Closed Monday, September 7
First Day of Fall Semester Classes Tuesday, September 8

First Day of Weekend College Semester Classes Friday, September 11

Last Day to Declare Audit Friday, September 11
First Day of Fall II-Late Start Semester Classes Friday, September 25
December 2015 Graduation-Degree audit adjustments due to the Registrar Friday, September 25
Columbus Day College Closed Monday, October 12
Last Day for Removal of "Incomplete" grade for Spring 2015 Monday, October 19
Mid-Term Grades Due to the Registrar (Fall 2015) Monday, November 9
Last Day to Withdraw from Fall Semester Classes Friday, November 20
Thanksgiving Holiday College Closed Thurs./Fri., November 26, 27

No Classes Sat./Sun., November 28 & 29
Last Day of Weekend College Semester Classes Sunday, December 20
Last Day of Fall II-Late Start Semester Classes Sunday, December 20
Last Day of Fall Semester Classes Monday, December 21
Grades Due to the Registrar (Fall 2015) Tuesday, December 22
First Day of Winter Intersession 2015 Classes Tuesday, December 22

Holiday (Christmas) Recess College Closed Thurs./Fri./Thurs., Dec. 24, 25, & 31
Friday, January 1

Last Day to Withdraw from Winter Intersession Monday, January 4
Last Day of Classes for Winter Intersession Friday, January 8
Grades Due to the Registrar (Winter Intersession) Monday, January 11

FALL 2015 
Class Days Count--M14/T15/W15/R14/F14/S14/Sun.14


